SWEDISH CUP

Competition result - Air Pistol Men
January 5, 2006
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Lindgren, Dick
Statager, Thomas
Sorensen, Frans
Bonander, Anders
Koivu, Jari
Fredriksson, Peter
Tiainen, Teemu
Perez, Miguel
Krabb, Niklas
Skanaker, Ragnar
Turja, Jyrki
Antonsson, Robert
Korhonen, Tero
Tiainen, Tomi
Jahnsson, Kai
Ungsgard, Bjorn
Pettersson, Alexander
Borve, Sjur |

Witt, Kurt
Holmkuvist, Lars
Hansson, Roland
Martinsson, Fredrik
Pettersson, Bjorn
Andersson, Mikael
Lahti, Teemu
Johansson, Lars
Hansen, Kim B
Lauffs, Ove
Nilsson, Aron
Lundblad, Henrik
Svegard, Anders
Stromberg, Goran
Tyynela, Pasi
Claesson, UIf
Nilsson, Bertil
Henningsson, Markus
Johansson, Peter
Meinander, Ari
Lindh, Hakan
Karlsson, Bengt-Goran
Johansson, Peter
Friberg, Kenneth
Pettersson, Kenneth
Antonsson, Rune
Urmio, Pekka
Bjuhr, Lars-Erik
Ahlstrand, Thomas
Bucher, Anders
Ekstréom, Jens-Ola
Lévbon, Roger
Andersson, Kenneth
Testman, Séren
D"Apuzzo, Andrea
Rinaldo, Pontus
Carlsson, Lennart
Unosson, Tommy
Jonsson, Tommy
Lundmark, Lars
Ludvigsson, Erik
Elmqgvist, Joachim

PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Denmark

Denmark

PK Hjorten

Finland
Osthammars Pk
Finland

Vaxjo Pk
Jonkopings Pk
Véxjo Pk

Finland

Varbergs Pk
Finland

Finland

Finland

Sport Inca, Spain
Karlshamns UPSK
Norway

Denmark

Vaxjo Pk

Goteborgs PSSK
Trollhattans Pk
Osthammars Pk
Frovi Lindesberg PS
Finland

Véxjo Pk

Denmark
Orlogsberga SF
KFIK Pistol
Goteborgs PSSK
Norway

Véannas Pk

Frovi Lindesberg PS
Frovi Lindesberg PS
Sjéormens Pk
Olofstréms Pk
Ostersunds Pk
Finland

Motala Pk
Stockholmspolisens SKF
KFIK Pistol

Norway

Falu Sport o Psk
Varbergs Pk
Stockholmspolisens SKF
Ockerd SF

PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Malmo Pk
Ddéderhults Pk
Handikappslandslaget
Motala Pk

Denmark

Denmark
Goteborgs PSSK
Fryksdalens Pk
Ddéderhults Pk
Krokeks SKF
Goteborgs PSSK
KFIK Pistol
Sjuntorps PSK

579
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576
571
571
570
571
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98,1
99,4
95,1
99,4
98,6
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95,5
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544
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542
541
540
540
539
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539
539
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534
533
511
509
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61
62
63
64

Ohlsson, Bjorn
Sellering, Tommy
karlsson, Par
Lewensjd, Ake

Varbergs Pk
Goteborgs PSSK
Karlshamns UPSK
Goteborgs PSSK

507
503
501
418



Competition result - Air Pistol Women

January 5, 2006

1 Salo, Jaana
Johansson, Anneli
Keskitalo, Karoliina
Hansen, Karen
Nevansuu, Mira
Albrechtsson, Elin
Rundqyvist, Monica
Thomsson, Jenny
9 Virtanen, Anne Maria
10 Carlsson, Malin

11 Lekven, Julie

12 Kovanen, Asta

13 Johansson, Lisbeth
14 Ahl, Manja

15 Frisk, Sofia

16 Andersson, Britta
17 Sonsterud, Gunn Heidi
18 Kaaro, Kirsti

19 Nilsson, Kristina
20 Unosson, Helen

21 Gran, Ingeborg

22 Andersson, Josefin
23 Akesson, Cecilia
24 Karlsson, Kristina L
25 Persson, Helén

26 Rénni, Asa

27 Bosch, Martina

28 Bjuhr, Zenitha

29 Celojevic, Daniela
30 Viitasari, Paula

O~NO O WN

Finland

Stockholmspolisens SKF

Finland
Denmark
Finland
Ostersunds Pk
Vargarda Psk
KFIK Pistol
Katarina PSF
Unnaryds PSK
Norway
Goteborgs PIF
Jonkopings Pk
Kéavlinge Pk
Upsala SSK
SSK Norra Skane
Norway
Finland
Sjéormens Pk
Ddéderhults Pk
Norway
Jonkopings Pk
Klippans Pk
KFIK Pistol
Njurunda SSK
Trollhattans Pk
Goteborgs PSSK
Ockerd SF
Jonkopings Pk
Finland

379
380
380
376
375
376
376
378

100,7
97,2
95,4
98,7
99,1
97,7
95,7
90,8

SWEDISH CUP

479,7
477,2
4754
474,7
474,1
473,7
471,7
468,8
373
372
372
371
371
365
364
364
363
362
359
358
355
353
352
344
341
339
339
322
308
DSQR.8.4.2.6.3
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Competition result - Air Pistol Junior Men
January 5, 2006

1

O~NO O WN

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Peltomaki, Jesse
Nordgren, Pontus
Engstrom, Niklas
Jorgensen, Lars
Carlsson, Andreas
Larsson, Patrik
Utbult, Robin
Hakansson, Tobias
Hager, David
Kilpelainen, Tomi
Jigfeldt, Daniel
Engborg, Andreas
Aarre, Marius
Alander, Patrik
Rasmusson, Jens M
Antonsson, Tommie
Sonberg, Daniel
Perjons, Jon
Laikola, Mika
Ahlenius, Jesper
Elmqvist, Johnny
Ingelin, Kristoffer
Andersson, Jens
Elian, Klaus

Lind, Christian
Nilsson, Tony
Larsson, Joachim
Fredriksson, Peter

Finland

Visborgs SKF
Skyttegymnasiet
Denmark

Ockerd SF

Dala Floda PSF
Ockerd SF
Ronneby F 17 PSK
Falképings SSK
Finland

KFIK Pistol
Karlshamns UPSK
Norway

Ockerd SF
Denmark
Varbergs Pk

KFIK Pistol
Skyttegymnasiet
Finland
Skyttegymnasiet
Sjuntorps PSK
Finland
Skyttegymnasiet
Denmark
Denmark
Ronneby F 17 PSK
Motala Pk
Falképings SSK

562
555
548
547
545
548
548
546

95,3
97,8
94,7
94,1
95,8
90,6
89,9
89,2

657,3
652,8
642,7
641,1
640,8
638,6
637,9
635,2
543
543
539
537
537
531
529
529
521
518
517
515
512
510
509
508
506
506
493
472
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Competition result - Air Pistol Junior Women
January 5, 2006

1

O~NO O WN

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Jessen, Lonnie
Lawner, Stina
Jonsson, Tove
Flaate, Linn Iren
Carlsson, Johanna
Jensen, Eva
Rickardsson, Emelie
Karlsson, Ida
Eriksson, Emma
Nilsson, Emma
Andersson, Maritha
Hull-Nilsson, Elin
Axelsson, Jenny
Magnusson, Isabelle
Nilsson, Ronja
Rolfsdotter, Anna
Brandels, Siri
Axelsson, Malin

Denmark
Skyttegymnasiet

Vaxjo Pk

Norway

Fryksdalens Pk
Denmark

Lonsboda SSK
Skyttegymnasiet

Habo Pk

Sjéormens Pk
Skyttegymnasiet

PSKF Magnus Stenbock
PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Unnaryds PSK

IK Lyrestad

IK Lyrestad

IK Lyrestad

PSKF Magnus Stenbock

359
357
361
357
354
357
349
351

92,2
93,8
89,1
91,7
94,7
91,2
92,3
88,9

451,2
450,8
450,1
448,7
448,7
448,2
441,3
439,9
346
345
343
343
338
336
334
333
307
283

eq 10,0
eq 7,3



Competition result - Air Rifle Men
January 5, 2006
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Jacobsson Jonas
Haglund, Sven
Hakkinen, Henri
Hansen, Are

Sartz, Patrik
Jussila, Juho
Persson, Anders
Sannvoll, Kristoffer
Olofsson, Christoffer
Guttenkunst Robert
Hansson, Roger
Bergstron, Bjorn
Puustinen, Jussi
Jonsson, Karl Johan
Iversen, Tor Erik
Eriksson, Jan
Lindberg, Johan
Puhakka, Antti
Thueson, Peter
Holdenmark, Daniel
Engstrém, Erik
Lejon, Christian
Lindell, Andreas
Dimberg, Peter
Olsson, Karl
Karlsson, Fredrik
Lydén, Mattias
Suomela, Christer
Erlandsson, Christian
Wolfram, Joakim
Johansson, Mattias
Karlsson, Henrik
Theorin, Oskar
Eriksson, Filip
Lennartsson, Lars
Andersson, Rune
Hed, Tomas
Jarpenby, Philip
Normann, Fredrik
Andersson, Magnus
Bucher, Anders
Levin, Jimmy
Hvass, Joel

Nes, Mikael
Johansson, Mikael
Andersson, Niklas
Johnsson, Christer
Corneliusson, Géthe
Gustavsson, Hakan
Palsson, Jorgen
Akesson, Carl
Goransson, Arne
Norrgard, Claes
Lundgren, Fredrik
Andersson, Mikael
Jaktlund, Roger
Wirestam, Michael
Stenholm, Marcus
Alvarez, Walter
Larsson, Johan

Krokeks SKF
Trollhattebygdens SPK
Finland

Norway

Flata Sportskyttar
Finland

Kéavlinge SPK

Norway

Flata Sportskyttar
Sodermalm & L SPSK
Monsteras SF
Krokeks SKF

Finland

Kvibergs SF

Norway

Forsa Spsk

Solna SSK

Finland

Denmark

Kvibergs SF
Grimmetons SKF
Umea SKF

Ossjo SKF

Flata Sportskyttar
Jarnsida SF
Jonkdpings SF
Soraby SKF

Gefle friv Skarp
Sjuh@radsbygdens SPK
Eskilstuna SKF
Kvibergs SF

Kvibergs SF
Sodermalm & L SPSK
Tvaakers SKG
Sjuh@radsbygdens SPK
Vasterviks SG

Forsa Spsk

Néassjo USF

| 16/Lv 6 SKF
Kvibergs SF
Skabersjo SKF
Ringamala SKF
Kvibergs SF
Forstraskhed SF
Kvibergs SF

Almhults SKF
Ullareds Spk
Svedala-Bdrringe SKF
Skee SG

Faltjagarnas SKF
Malmdskyttarna
Sodermalm & L SPSK
Solna SSK
Trollhattebygdens SPK
Gamleby SG

Soraby SKF
Jonkdpings SF

Asp6 SKF

Peru

Gullabo SKF

597
594
592
594
594
592
501
595

102,5
104,0
105,3
103,0
102,8
103,1
103,5
93,7

SWEDISH CUP

699,5
698,0
697,3
697,0
696,8
695,1
694,5
688,7
501
590
590
589
587
587
586
586
585
585
584
583
583
582
582
582
581
581
581
581
580
580
580
578
578
578
578
578
578
577
577
577
577
576
576
576
575
575
574
573
573
573
573
572
572
571
571
571
570
569
569
568
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63
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Lindahl, Johan
Eriksson, Dan
Larsson, Henning
Rummelhoff, Herman
Sanglén, Henrik
Johansson, Per
Hermansson, Mikael
Fuglevang, Morten
Henriksson, Anders
Olsson, Jorgen
Carlsson, Géran
Bohlin, Lars-Erik
Sonesson, Bengt
Lind, Patrik
Soderdahl, Claes
Olsson, Bo
Westman, Kent

Malmdskyttarna
Figeholms SKF
Kinneveds SKF
Norway

Kvibergs SF
Sjuhédradshygdens SPK
Monsterds SF
Norway

Hoérby Spk

Jarnsida SF
Sodermalm & L SPSK
Heby SKF

Kvidinge SKF
Tomelilla SKF
Brénnestads SKF
Aspo SKF

Solna SSK

567
567
567
567
566
566
564
563
560
557
554
552
550
545
544
532
529



Competition result - Air Rifle Women

January 5, 2006

1 Etula, Hanna
Mikkelsen, Camilla
Koivu, Viivi
Juppala, Helena
Franzen, Andrea
Yli-Kikka, Marjo
Lundmark, Sara
Nygren, Ida Bie

9 Arnevall, Mari

10 Normann, Anna
11 Pettersson, Ida

12 Olssen, Gyda E
13 Olofsson, Linda
14 Fritzon, Johanna
15 Ranta, Jenni

16 Bach, Giske

17 Gustafsson, Maria
18 Hytdnen, Minna
19 Johansson, Fanny
20 Juliusson, Kristina
21 Levin, Maria

22 Gustafsson, Anna
23 Hallnas, Hanna
24 Rickardsson, Linda
25 Flodberg, Ann-Sofie
26 Westerberg, Mikaela
27 Gustafsson, Linda
28 Petersson, Hanna
29 Gillman, Mikaela
30 Ramsing. Lolo

31 Sandholm, Laura
32 Larsson, Helén

33 Goransson, Emma
34 Helsinger, Lotta
35 Jansson, Emelie
36 Borg, Hilde

37 Berglund, Sara

38 Berglund, Lisa

39 Enqvist, Marie

40 Gustavsson, Eva-Lotta
41 Larsson, Inger

O~NO O WN

Finland

Denmark

Finland

Finland
Faltjagarnas SKF
Finland
Drangsmarks SF
Norway
Faltjagarnas SKF

| 16/Lv 6 SKF
Skoga Ekshérad
Norway

Kinneveds SKF
Kinneveds SKF
Finland

Norway

Eskilstuna SKF
Finland

Ringamala SKF
Arvidsjaur SKF
Ringamala SKF
SSK Qulan
Sjuh@radsbygdens SPK
Almhults SKF
Soderala AIK SP
Falkenbergs SKF
SSK Qulan
Tvaakers SKG
Monsteras SF
Kvibergs SF
Finland

Akarps sportskyttar
Skoga Ekshérad
Kubikenborgs USKF
Sandvikens SG
Malmoskyttarna
Boras Luftgevarsklubb
Boras Luftgevarsklubb
Eskilstuna SKF

| 16/Lv 6 SKF
Gullabo SKF

395
395
394
392
392
392
393
391

100,1
99,5

100,4
102,3
102,0
102,0
100,3
97,8

495,1
4945
494.4
4943
4940
4940
493,3
488,8
391
391
391
390
390
389
388
388
387
387
387
387
387
386
386
386
385
385
385
385
383
382
382
380
380
380
378
376
375
374
371
371
368

SWEDISH CUP

eq 10,6
eq 10,3



Competition result - Air Rifle Junior Men
January 5, 2006
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Lahtinen, Henri
Blomgvist, Daniel
Rosenberg, Erik
Lindberg, Robin
Ekman, Scott
Gillman, Markus

Svendsen, Bjorn Thomas

Larm, Robert
Nikolaisen, Even
Ollikainen, Mikko
Matilainen, Toni
Magnusson, Robin
Bakken, Ole Magnus
Nilsson, Fredrik
Nordstréom Henrik
Soini, Juha
Brandebo, Daniel
Gronkjar, Kasper
Solberg, Knut Anders
Gustafsson, Erik
Ruokolainen, Olli
Lénn, Bjorn
Normann, Tobias
Eriksson, Jonas
Runesson, Jimmy
Olsson, Mattis
Rummelhof, Kristoffer
Andersson, Sam
Forsgren, Fredrik
Hallberg, Samuel
Hemling, Anton
Karlsson. Jimmy
Ragnarsson, Tim
Wilhelmsson, Per
Lindblad, Martin
Renmark, Christoffer
Olofsson, Pierre
Svensk, Gustav
Svensson, Christoffer
Kieri, Oskar
Fagerstrom, Adrian
Eriksson, Rasmus
Solberg, Harald
Johansson, Christian
Eliasson, Joakim
Carlsson, Richard
Lid, Odin

Nielsen, Anton
Bengtsson, Henrik
Jensen, Dennis
Jonsson, Per

Soldin, Johan
Figenschau, Kristian
Valkama, Sami
Askildt, Baard
Henriksen, Christoffer
Gustavsson, Pontus
Toften, Ola

Nilsson, Fredrick
Storck, Carl

Finland
Sandvikens SG
Skyttegymnasiet
Gefle friv Skarp
Néassjo USF
Monsteras SF
Norway

Soraby SKF
Norway

Finland

Finland

SSK Qulan
Norway
Skyttegymnasiet
Gefle friv Skarp
Finland
Sandvikens SG
Skyttegymnasiet
Norway

SSK Qulan
Finland
Skyttegymnasiet
| 16/Lv 6 SKF

Sjuh@radsbygdens SPK

Soraby SKF
Skyttegymnasiet
Norway
Skyttegymnasiet
Ramselefors SKF
Skyttegymnasiet
Skyttegymnasiet
Vasterviks SG
Limhamns SKF
Néassj6 USF
Skyttegymnasiet
Limhamns SKF
Skyttegymnasiet
Forsa Spsk
Brénnestads SKF
Umea SKF
Asp6 SKF
Figeholms SKF
Norway
Kvibergs SF
Kvibergs SF
Ullareds Spk
Norway

Soraby SKF
Limhamns SKF
Ullareds Spk
Kristianstads SF
Eskilstuna SKF
Norway

Finland

Norway

Norway
Kvibergs SF
Norway
Malmdskyttarna
Alvesta SF

588
589
585
584
584
584
584
586

103,1
101,2
102,7
102,7
102,7
101,3
100,9
98,2

691,1
690,2
687,7
686,7
686,7
685,3
684,9
684,2
582
582
581
580
579
579
579
578
577
577
576
575
574
574
574
573
573
572
571
571
570
570
569
567
566
566
565
563
563
563
561
561
561
561
558
558
558
555
555
555
554
554
552
547
546
546
545
541
541
541
531
531

SWEDISH CUP

eq 10,5
eq 9,8
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61 Lind, Christian
62 Lofstrand, Mikael
63 Bergstrom, Fredrik

Tomelilla SKF
Boras Luftgevarsklubb
Soraby SKF

AIR GUNS
530

520
431



Competition result - Air Rifle Junior Women
January 5, 2006
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35
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49
50
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60

Gustavsson, Malin
Johansson, Viktoria
Hoegsberg, Sidsel
Persson, Jennie
Hansen, Pernille
Larsson, Helena
Akerblom, Desireé
Stenmark, Julia
Hermansson, Therese
Frilander, Pauliina
Strdmberg, Hanna
Bohlin, Ewa
Lindstrém, Matilda
Hagglund, Maria
Jannesson, Marie
Henriksen, Gitte
Hultgren, Johanna
Eriksson, Johanna
Antonsson, Emma
Fredin, Sara
Bergdahl, Jessica
Mansson, Ida
Karlsson, Elin
Jorgensen, Marie
Mattsson, Britta
Lindberg, Cecilia
Poulsen, Maria D
Eriksson, Susanne
Mansson, Emma
Buch, Kristine
Johansson, Maria
Skenning, Emma
Jensen, Anette
Tuvstein, Linn
Tormala, Tiia
Karlsson, Jill
Haggstrom, Monika
Magnusson, Julia
Sturesson, Jennie
Etula, Noora
Ofverstrom, Anna
Westergren, Therese
Ostsjo, Martina
Martinsson, Martina
Jensen, Rikke
Nordberg, Sofie
Haggstrom, Kristina
Nyman, Johanna
Sandgren, Lisa
Juliusson, Karolina
Nyhlen, Anna
Ronnemyr, Sussie
Remnerth, Sara
Jonsson, Fredrika
Arvidsson, Emma
Brun Hansen, Cilie
Johansson, Linda
Nordahl, May E
Odén, Mia
Hemstrom, Angelica

Kvibergs SF
Ringamala SKF
Denmark

Skoga Ekshérad
Denmark

Gullabo SKF
Asp6 SKF
Bastutrask SKF
Skyttegymnasiet
Finland
Ramselefors SKF
Heby SKF
Ramselefors SKF
Ramselefors SKF
Skyttegymnasiet
Denmark

Skoga Ekshérad
Skyttegymnasiet
Skyttegymnasiet
Forsa Spsk
Skyttegymnasiet
Asp6 SKF
Gullabo SKF
Denmark

Forsa Spsk

Asp6 SKF
Denmark
Trollhattebygdens SPK
Asp6 SKF
Denmark
Kvibergs SF

SSK Qulan
Denmark

Norway

Finland
Vasterviks SG
Ramselefors SKF
| 16/Lv 6 SKF
Soraby SKF
Finland
T-shooters SSK
Vasterviks SG
Asp6 SKF
Déadesjo SKF
Denmark
Svedala-Boérringe SKF
Ramselefors SKF
Angelholms SKF
Umea SKF
Arvidsjaur SKF
Skyttegymnasiet
Svedala-Boérringe SKF
Skyttegymnasiet
Kvibergs SF
Alvesta SF
Norway

Néassjo USF
Norway

Umea SKF
Forstraskhed SF

393
393
394
394
394
391
391
389

103,9
103,6
102,1
101,1
98,1
100,3
99,1
98,4

SWEDISH CUP

496,9
496,6
496,1
495,1
492,1
491,3
490,1
487,4
389
389
388
388
388
388
386
386
386
385
385
385
385
385
385
385
384
384
384
383
383
383
383
382
381
381
381
381
380
380
380
380
380
380
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
378
376
376
376
376
376
375
375
374
374
374
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Stubsjéen, Ingrid
Soderberg, Jenny
Andersson, Elin

Skarpeid, Renate

Nordh Schénbeck, Rebecca

Ogren, Hanna
Bengtsson, Erika
Jonsson, Anna
Andersson, Sofia
Figenschau, Marit
Olsson, Sanna
Lindman, Josefin
Bergdahl, Sara
Berntsen, Pia
Jonsson, Tina
Fasth, Erica

Norway
Forstraskhed SF
Forstraskhed SF
Norway

Sjoébo USG
Ramselefors SKF
Gullabo SKF
Alvesta SF
Skyttegymnasiet
Norway

Umea SKF
Soraby SKF
SSK Qulan
Norway

Alvesta SF
Soraby SKF

372
371
370
370
369
368
367
365
359
359
353
353
353
347
344
329



SWEDISH CUP

Competition result - Air Pistol Men

January 6, 2006

Statager, Thomas
Jahnsson, Kai
Sorensen, Frans
Turja, Jyrki

Lahti, Teemu
Lindgren, Dick
Fredriksson, Peter
Koivu, Jari
Bonander, Anders
Pettersson, Alexander
Skanaker, Ragnar
Tiainen, Teemu
Johansson, Lars
Ungsgard, Bjorn
Svegard, Anders
Martinsson, Fredrik
Antonsson, Robert
Perez, Miguel
Hansson, Roland
Urmio, Pekka
Korhonen, Tero
Andersson, Mikael
Tiainen, Tomi
Nilsson, Aron
Hansen, Kim B
Borve, Sjur |
Krabb, Niklas
Pettersson, Bjorn
Meinander, Ari
Holmkuvist, Lars
Lundblad, Henrik
Johansson, Peter
Witt, Kurt

Lindh, Hakan
Claesson, UIf
Henningsson, Markus
Bucher, Anders
Friberg, Kenneth
Antonsson, Rune
Ekstrém, Jens-Ola
Bjuhr, Lars-Erik
Tyynela, Pasi
Lauffs, Ove
Stromberg, Goran
Ahlstrand, Thomas
Carlsson, Lennart
Andersson, Kenneth
Testman, Séren
Nilsson, Bertil
Lévbon, Roger
Johansson, Peter
Jonsson, Tommy
Karlsson, Bengt-Goran
Lundmark, Lars
D’Apuzzo, Andrea
Pettersson, Kenneth
Unosson, Tommy
Rundgvist, Torben
Rinaldo, Pontus
Sellering, Tommy

O~NO O WNBE
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QOWOUO~NOUUPRNWNRPOOONODUODNMAWNRPOOONOOPWNPOOONOUOPRWNPEPOOO~NOOUIA WNEO

Denmark

Finland

Denmark

Finland

Finland

PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Osthammars Pk
Finland

PK Hjorten
Karlshamns UPSK
Véxjo Pk

Finland

Véxjo Pk

Sport Inca, Spain
Norway

Trollhattans Pk
Varbergs Pk

Véxjo Pk

Goteborgs PSSK
Stockholmspolisens SKF
Finland

Frovi Lindesberg PS
Finland

KFIK Pistol
Denmark

Norway

Jonkopings Pk
Osthammars Pk
Finland

Vaxjo Pk

Goteborgs PSSK
Ostersunds Pk
Denmark

Motala Pk

Frovi Lindesberg PS
Olofstréms Pk
Malmo Pk

Norway

Varbergs Pk
Ddéderhults Pk
Ockerd SF

Frovi Lindesberg PS
Orlogsberga SF
Véannas Pk

PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Fryksdalens Pk
Motala Pk

Denmark
Sjéormens Pk
Handikappslandslaget
KFIK Pistol

Krokeks SKF
Stockholmspolisens SKF
Goteborgs PSSK
Denmark

Falu Sport o Psk
Ddéderhults Pk
Vargarda Psk
Goteborgs PSSK
Goteborgs PSSK

578
578
575
578
575
573
577
573

101,0 679,0
99,3 677,3

101,2 676,2
98,0 676,0
98,9 673,9

100,2 673,2
95,3 672,3

98,9 671,9

571
571
570
570
570
570
570
569
568
566
566
565
565
565
564
563
560
560
559
559
559
558
557
556
556
555
555
550
550
549
549
548
548
548
546
545
544
544
543
543
542
541
540
536
534
534
533
532
531
530
530
524



SWEDISH CUP

61
62
63
64
65

Ohlsson, Bjorn
Ludvigsson, Erik
Elmgvist, Joachim
Karlsson, Par
Lewensjd, Ake

Varbergs Pk

KFIK Pistol
Sjuntorps PSK
Karlshamns UPSK
Goteborgs PSSK

516
511
498
495
432



SWEDISH CUP

Competition result - Air Pistol Women

January 6, 2006

Salo, Jaana
Johansson, Anneli
Hansen, Karen
Nevansuu, Mira
Keskitalo, Karoliina
Thomsson, Jenny
Rundqyvist, Monica
Lekven, Julie
Kaaro, Kirsti
Johansson, Lisbeth
Albrechtsson, Elin
Kovanen, Asta
Carlsson, Malin
Sonsterud, Gunn Heidi
Ahl, Manja
Virtanen, Anne Maria
Gran, Ingeborg
Frisk, Sofia
Andersson, Josefin
Viitasari, Paula
Unosson, Helen
Nilsson, Kristina
Akesson, Cecilia
Andersson, Britta
Rénni, Asa
Persson, Helén
Bosch, Martina
Karlsson, Kristina L
Celojevic, Daniela
Bjuhr, Zenitha

O~NO O WNBE

WNNNNNNNMNNNNRPRERERRRERRRRE RO
OCOXNVOURWNRLRPOOONODUNWNEREO

Finland

Stockholmspolisens SKF

Denmark
Finland
Finland

KFIK Pistol
Vargarda Psk
Norway
Finland
Jonkopings Pk
Ostersunds Pk
Goteborgs PIF
Unnaryds PSK
Norway
Kéavlinge Pk
Katarina PSF
Norway
Upsala SSK
Jonkopings Pk
Finland
Ddéderhults Pk
Sjéormens Pk
Klippans Pk
SSK Norra Skane
Trollhattans Pk
Njurunda SSK
Goteborgs PSSK
KFIK Pistol
Jonkopings Pk
Ockerd SF

384
380
379
378
375
379
375
374

100,8 484,8
98,6 478,6
98,1 477,1
97,8 475,8
99,5 474,5
92,4 471,4
95,2 470,2
94,5 468,5

374
374
373
372
372
371
371
368
361
360
360
358
357
355
353
350
350
345
340
339
325
295



SWEDISH CUP

Competition result - Air Pistol Junior Men

January 6, 2006

Peltomaki, Jesse
Nordgren, Pontus
Larsson, Patrik
Jorgensen, Lars
Utbult, Robin
Aarre, Marius
Antonsson, Tommie
Elmqvist, Johnny
Kilpelainen, Tomi
Carlsson, Andreas
Engstrom, Niklas
Hager, David
Alander, Patrik
Engborg, Andreas
Rasmusson, Jens M
Ingelin, Kristoffer
Hakansson, Tobias
Nilsson, Tony
Laikola, Mika

Lind, Christian
Elian, Klaus
Sonberg, Daniel
Perjons, Jon
Ahlenius, Jesper
Jigfeldt, Daniel
Andersson, Jens
Larsson, Joachim
Fredriksson, Par

O~NO O WNBE

NNRNNNNMNNNNRPRRRRRERRERRRO
ONOUBNMWNRPROOONOOUODWNERO

Finland

Visborgs SKF
Dala Floda PSF
Denmark

Ockerd SF
Norway

Varbergs Pk
Sjuntorps PSK
Finland

Ockerd SF
Skyttegymnasiet
Falkdpings SSK
Ockerd SF
Karlshamns UPSK
Denmark

Finland

Ronneby F 17 PSK
Ronneby F 17 PSK
Finland

Denmark
Denmark

KFIK Pistol
Skyttegymnasiet
Skyttegymnasiet
KFIK Pistol
Skyttegymnasiet
Motala Pk
Falképings SSK

559
560
561
552
553
548
547
547

97,1 656,1
93,7 653,7
91,7 652,7
97,2 649,2
93,9 646,9
98,1 646,1
97,0 644,0
90,8 637,8
546
544
544
541
536
531
531
528
527
524
522
519
519
518
516
514
512
509
503
461



SWEDISH CUP

Competition result - Air Pistol Junior Women

January 6, 2006

Flaate, Linn Iren
Nilsson, Emma
Karlsson, Ida
Rickardsson, Emelie
Jessen, Lonnie
Eriksson, Emma
Lawner, Stina
Hull-Nilsson, Elin
Andersson, Maritha
Jensen, Eva
Carlsson, Johanna
Jonsson, Tove
Axelsson, Jenny
Brandels, Siri
Nilsson, Ronja
Axelsson, Malin
Rolfsdotter, Anna
Magnusson, Isabelle

O~NO O WNBE

PR ERPRERERRERO
O~NOUIAWNRERO

Norway

Sjéormens Pk
Skyttegymnasiet
Lonsboda SSK
Denmark

Habo Pk
Skyttegymnasiet

PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Skyttegymnasiet
Denmark

Fryksdalens Pk

Vaxjo Pk

PSKF Magnus Stenbock
IK Lyrestad

IK Lyrestad

PSKF Magnus Stenbock
IK Lyrestad

Unnaryds PSK

362
366
355
353
356
350
354
352

96,7 458,7
91,9 457,9
93,1 448,1
93,1 446,1
89,2 445,2
93,5 443,5
88,5 442,5
86,1 438,1
346
345
343
342
340
331
323
315
311
DNF



SWEDISH CUP

Competition result - Air Rifle Men

January 6, 2006

Hakkinen, Henri
Jacobsson Jonas
Sannvoll, Kristoffer
Haglund, Sven
Sartz, Patrik
Hansen, Are
Jonsson, Karl Johan
Hansson, Roger
Puustinen, Jussi
Guttenkunst Robert
Erlandsson, Christian
Olofsson, Christoffer
Olsson, Karl
Persson, Anders
Arvidsson, Mikael
Iversen, Tor Erik
Jussila, Juho
Karlsson, Fredrik
Bergstron, Bjorn
Lejon, Christian
Holdenmark, Daniel
Engstrém, Erik
Levin, Jimmy
Lindberg, Johan
Thueson, Peter
Dimberg, Peter
Karlsson, Henrik
Johansson, Mattias
Lydén, Mattias
Andersson, Rune
Johansson, Anders
Eriksson, Jan
Gustavsson, Hakan
Puhakka, Antti
Lindell, Andreas
Wolfram, Joakim
Bucher, Anders
Theorin, Oskar
Jaktlund, Roger
Normann, Fredrik
Nes, Mikael

Millvik, Daniel
Alvarez, Walter
Andersson, Magnus
Goransson, Arne
Eriksson, Dan
Jarpenby, Philip
Hvass, Joel
Eriksson, Filip
Akesson, Carl
Johnsson, Christer
Lennartsson, Lars
Lundgren, Fredrik
Hed, Tomas
Fuglevang, Morten
Johansson, Per
Johansson, Mikael
Larsson, Henning
Bernhardsson, Clas
Olsson, Jorgen

O~NO O WNBE
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QOWOUO~NOUUPRNWNRPOOONODUODNMAWNRPOOONOOPWNPOOONOUOPRWNPEPOOO~NOOUIA WNEO

Finland

Krokeks SKF

Norway
Trollhattebygdens SPK
Flata Sportskyttar
Norway

Kvibergs SF
Monsteras SF

Finland

Sodermalm & L SPSK
Sjuh@radsbygdens SPK
Flata Sportskyttar
Jarnsida SF

Kéavlinge SPK
Jonkdpings SF
Norway

Finland

Jonkdpings SF
Krokeks SKF

Umea SKF

Kvibergs SF
Grimmetons SKF
Ringamala SKF

Solna SSK

Denmark

Flata Sportskyttar
Kvibergs SF

Kvibergs SF

Soraby SKF
Vasterviks SG
Skillingmark SKF
Forsa Spsk

Skee SG

Finland

Ossjo SKF

Eskilstuna SKF
Skabersjo SKF
Sodermalm & L SPSK
Soraby SKF

| 16/Lv 6 SKF
Forstraskhed SF
Sjuh@radsbygdens SPK
Peru

Kvibergs SF
Sodermalm & L SPSK
Figeholms SKF

Néassjo USF

Kvibergs SF

Tvaakers SKG
Malmdskyttarna
Ullareds Spk
Sjuh@radsbygdens SPK
Trollhattebygdens SPK
Forsa Spsk

Norway
Sjuh@radsbygdens SPK
Kvibergs SF
Kinneveds SKF
Monsteras SF
Jarnsida SF

594
595
596
593
594
593
595
501

105,2 699,2
103,1 698,1
102,0 698,0
104,5 697,5
103,4 697,4
103,8 696,8
100,7 695,7
101,8 692,8

590
589
588
588
588
588
587
587
587
587
586
586
585
585
585
585
585
584
583
582
581
581
581
580
580
580
579
578
577
575
575
575
574
574
573
573
573
573
573
571
571
571
570
570
570
570
569
569
568
568
567
567



SWEDISH CUP

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Stenholm, Marcus
Larsson, Johan
Corneliusson, Géthe
Wirestam, Michael
Lindahl, Johan
Sanglén, Henrik
Andersson, Mikael
Bergdahl, Lars
Andersson, Niklas
Norrgérd, Claes
Carlsson, Géran
Sonesson, Bengt
Hermansson, Mikael
Suomela, Christer
Axberg, Conny
Palsson, Jorgen
Rummelhoff, Herman
Bohlin, Lars-Erik
Henriksson, Anders
Lind, Patrik
Soderdahl, Claes
Westman, Kent
Olsson, Bo

Aspo SKF
Gullabo SKF
Svedala-Boérringe SKF
Jonkdpings SF
Malmdskyttarna
Kvibergs SF
Gamleby SG
SSK Qulan
Almhults SKF
Solna SSK
Sodermalm & L SPSK
Kvidinge SKF
Monsteras SF
Gefle friv Skarp
Linképings SSK
Faltjagarnas SKF
Norway

Heby SKF

Horby Spk
Tomelilla SKF
Bronnestads SKF
Solna SSK

Aspo SKF

567
567
566
566
566
566
565
565
564
563
563
563
563
561
559
558
557
556
553
547
539
526
525



Competition result - Air Rifle Women

January 6, 2006
Yli-Kikka, Marjo
Koivu, Viivi
Helmersson, Irene
Franzen, Andrea
Pettersson, Ida
Olssen, Gyda E
Normann, Anna
Mikkelsen, Camilla
9 Etula, Hanna

10 Juppala, Helena
11 Westerberg, Mikaela
12 Olofsson, Linda

13 Nygren, Ida Bie

14 Goransson, Emma
15 Bach, Giske

16 Sandholm, Laura
17 Gustafsson, Maria
18 Lundmark, Sara
19 Larsson, Helén

20 Gustafsson, Anna
21 Levin, Maria

22 Jansson, Emelie
23 Fritzon, Johanna
24  Juliusson, Kristina
25 Johansson, Fanny
26 Berglund, Lisa

27 Arnevall, Mari

28 Rickardsson, Linda
29 Borg, Hilde

30 Hallnas, Hanna

31 Enqvist, Marie

32 Gustafsson, Linda
33 Hytbnen, Minna
34 Ramsing. Lolo

35 Helsinger, Lotta
36 Petersson, Hanna
37 Ranta, Jenni

38 Gillman, Mikaela
39 Kjellsson, Helen
40 Berglund, Sara

41 Flodberg, Ann-Sofie
42 Gustavsson, Eva-Lotta
43 Larsson, Inger

44 Breirem, Berit

O~NO UL WNE

Finland

Finland
Forstraskhed SF
Faltjagarnas SKF
Skoga Eksharad
Norway

| 16/Lv 6 SKF
Denmark

Finland

Finland
Falkenbergs SKF
Kinneveds SKF
Norway

Skoga Ekshéarad
Norway

Finland

Eskilstuna SKF
Drangsmarks SF
Akarps sportskyttar
SSK Qulan
Ringamala SKF
Sandvikens SG
Kinneveds SKF
Arvidsjaur SKF
Ringamala SKF
Boras Luftgevarsklubb
Faltjagarnas SKF
Almhults SKF
Malmdskyttarna
Sjuh@radsbygdens SPK
Eskilstuna SKF
SSK Qulan

Finland

Kvibergs SF
Kubikenborgs USKF
Tvaakers SKG
Finland

Monsteras SF
Soraby SKF

Boras Luftgevarsklubb
Sdderala AIK SP

| 16/Lv 6 SKF
Gullabo SKF
Norway

396
395
392
393
392
393
391
392

102,8
102,1
102,6
101,4
100,9
98,8

100,5
98,7

SWEDISH CUP

498,8
497,1
494,6
494.,4
492,9
491,8
491,5
490,7
391
390
390
389
389
389
388
388
388
387
387
387
387
386
386
386
386
385
385
385
383
383
382
382
382
382
381
380
380
379
379
378
377
373
373
367



Competition result - Air Rifle Junior Men

January 6, 2006

Lahtinen, Henri
Rosenberg, Erik
Ollikainen, Mikko
Solberg, Knut Anders
Solbakken, Jesper
Nordstréom Henrik
Magnusson, Robin
Nikolaisen, Even
Ekman, Scott
Nilsson, Fredrik
Larm, Robert
Lindberg, Robin
Gillman, Markus
Blomguvist, Daniel
Bakken, Ole Magnus
Ruokolainen, Olli
Forsgren, Fredrik
Gronkjar, Kasper
Runesson, Jimmy
Svendsen, Bjorn Thomas
Normann, Tobias
Gustafsson, Erik
Andersson, Sam
Matilainen, Toni
Brandebo, Daniel
Hallberg, Samuel
Eriksson, Jonas
Svensson, Christoffer
Lindblad, Martin
Eriksson, Rasmus
Hemling, Anton
Rummelhof, Kristoffer
Soini, Juha
Karlsson. Jimmy
Olsson, Mattis
Olofsson, Pierre
Jensen, Dennis
Lénn, Bjorn
Gustavsson, Pontus
Wilhelmsson, Per
Jonsson, Per
Svensk, Gustav
Ragnarsson, Tim
Renmark, Christoffer
Ljungkvist, Oscar
Figenschau, Kristian
Bengtsson, Henrik
Carlsson, Richard
Valkama, Sami
Eliasson, Joakim
Lid, Odin

Soldin, Johan
Johansson, Christian
Kieri, Oskar

Nielsen, Anton
Storck, Carl
Henriksen, Christoffer
Toften, Ola
Fagerstrom, Adrian
Nilsson, Fredrick

O~NO O WNBE
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Finland
Skyttegymnasiet
Finland

Norway

Norway

Gefle friv Skarp
SSK Qulan
Norway

Néassjo USF
Skyttegymnasiet
Soraby SKF
Gefle friv Skarp
Monsteras SF
Sandvikens SG
Norway

Finland
Ramselefors SKF
Skyttegymnasiet
Soraby SKF
Norway

| 16/Lv 6 SKF
SSK Qulan
Skyttegymnasiet
Finland
Sandvikens SG
Skyttegymnasiet

Sjuh@radsbygdens SPK

Brénnestads SKF
Skyttegymnasiet
Figeholms SKF
Skyttegymnasiet
Norway

Finland
Vasterviks SG
Skyttegymnasiet
Skyttegymnasiet
Ullareds Spk
Skyttegymnasiet
Kvibergs SF
Néassj6 USF
Kristianstads SF
Forsa Spsk
Limhamns SKF
Limhamns SKF
Néassjo USF
Norway
Limhamns SKF
Ullareds Spk
Finland
Kvibergs SF
Norway
Eskilstuna SKF
Kvibergs SF
Umea SKF
Soraby SKF
Alvesta SF
Norway

Norway

Asp6 SKF
Malmdskyttarna

589
592
586
586
587
585
588
587

102,0 691,0
98,6 690,6
101,6 687,6
101,6 687,6
100,5 687,5
102,0 687,0
98,4 686,4
98,3 685,3

585

584

584

584

583

582

581

580

579

579

579

578

577

576

576

576

575

573

572

571

570

570

569

569

569

568

567

566

564

564

563

562

562

562

561

561

561

560

560

560

558

558

556

555

552

550

549

549

547

545

544

544

SWEDISH CUP

eq 10,0
eq 9,0



SWEDISH CUP

61
62
63
64
65

Lind, Christian
Askildt, Baard
Solberg, Harald
Lofstrand, Mikael
Bergstrom, Fredrik

Tomelilla SKF

Norway

Norway

Boras Luftgevarsklubb
Soraby SKF

537
536
530
528
482



SWEDISH CUP

Competition result - Air Rifle Junior Women

January 6, 2006

Gustavsson, Malin
Hoegsberg, Sidsel
Henriksen, Gitte
Persson, Jennie
Frilander, Pauliina
Hultgren, Johanna
Eriksson, Johanna
Antonsson, Emma
Hagglund, Maria
Mansson, Emma
Karlsson, Elin
Hermansson, Therese
Jonsson, Fredrika
Haggstrom, Kristina
Eriksson, Susanne
Mansson, Ida
Stubsjoen, Ingrid
Strdmberg, Hanna
Larsson, Helena
Jannesson, Marie
Lindstrém, Matilda
Lindberg, Cecilia
Jorgensen, Marie
Johansson, Viktoria
Akerblom, Desireé
Tormala, Tiia
Sturesson, Jennie
Sandgren, Lisa
Poulsen, Maria D
Skenning, Emma
Arvidsson, Emma
Stenmark, Julia
Hansen, Pernille
Brun Hansen, Cilie
Mattsson, Britta
Johansson, Maria
Bergdahl, Jessica
Ofverstrom, Anna
Bohlin, Ewa
Tuvstein, Linn
Johansson, Linda
Hemstrom, Angelica
Etula, Noora
Ogren, Hanna
Magnusson, Julia
Karlsson, Jill
Westergren, Therese
Ronnemyr, Sussie
Nyhlen, Anna
Remnerth, Sara
Buch, Kristine
Sdderberg, Jenny
Jensen, Rikke
Haggstrom, Monika
Nordberg, Sofie
Jensen, Anette
Martinsson, Martina
QOdén, Mia
Andersson, Elin
Juliusson, Karolina

O~NO O WNBE
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Kvibergs SF
Denmark
Denmark

Skoga Ekshérad
Finland

Skoga Ekshérad
Skyttegymnasiet
Skyttegymnasiet
Ramselefors SKF
Asp6 SKF
Gullabo SKF
Skyttegymnasiet
Kvibergs SF
Ramselefors SKF
Trollhattebygdens SPK
Asp6 SKF
Norway
Ramselefors SKF
Gullabo SKF
Skyttegymnasiet
Ramselefors SKF
Asp6 SKF
Denmark
Ringamala SKF
Asp6 SKF
Finland

Soraby SKF
Umea SKF
Denmark

SSK Qulan
Alvesta SF
Bastutrask SKF
Denmark

Norway

Forsa Spsk
Kvibergs SF
Skyttegymnasiet
T-shooters SSK
Heby SKF
Norway

Néassj6 USF
Forstraskhed SF
Finland
Ramselefors SKF
| 16/Lv 6 SKF
Vasterviks SG
Vasterviks SG
Svedala-Boérringe SKF
Skyttegymnasiet
Skyttegymnasiet
Denmark
Forstraskhed SF
Denmark
Ramselefors SKF
Svedala-Boérringe SKF
Denmark
Déadesjo SKF
Umea SKF
Forstraskhed SF
Arvidsjaur SKF

396
393
394
391
392
390
390
390

103,1 499,1
101,3 494,3
100,0 494,0
101,7 492,7
99,9 4919
99,8 489,8
99,0 489,0
98,9 488,9

389

389

389

389

388

388

388

387

387

387

387

387

387

386

386

385

385

385

385

385

384

384

384

384

384

384

384

384

384

384

383

382

382

382

382

380

380

378

378

378

377

377

377

377

376

376

376

376

375

375

375

375



SWEDISH CUP

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Fredin, Sara
Ostsjo, Martina
Nyman, Johanna
Nordahl, May E
Jonsson, Anna
Bengtsson, Erika
Andersson, Sofia
Olsson, Sanna
Figenschau, Marit
Bergdahl, Sara
Nordh Schénbeck, Rebecca
Jonsson, Tina
Skarpeid, Renate
Berntsen, Pia
Fasth, Erica
Lindman, Josefin

Forsa Spsk
Aspo SKF
Angelholms SKF
Norway

Alvesta SF
Gullabo SKF
Skyttegymnasiet
Umea SKF
Norway

SSK Qulan
Sjobo USG
Alvesta SF
Norway

Norway

Soraby SKF
Soraby SKF

374
372
371
371
370
368
367
366
366
365
365
362
350
350
340
338



SWEDISH CUP

Competition result - Air Pistol Men

January 7, 2006

Jahnsson, Kai
Tiainen, Teemu
Statager, Thomas
Koivu, Jari
Bonander, Anders
Lindgren, Dick
Johansson, Lars
Fredriksson, Peter
Antonsson, Robert
Sorensen, Frans
Andersson, Mikael
Perez, Miguel
Turja, Jyrki

Lahti, Teemu
Krabb, Niklas
Pettersson, Alexander
Witt, Kurt
Skanaker, Ragnar
Ungsgard, Bjorn
Lundblad, Henrik
Meinander, Ari
Svegard, Anders
Hansson, Roland
Pettersson, Bjorn
Friberg, Kenneth
Hansen, Kim B
Urmio, Pekka
Johansson, Peter
Martinsson, Fredrik
Tiainen, Tomi
Borve, Sjur |
Holmkuvist, Lars
Nilsson, Aron
Ekstréom, Jens-Ola
Claesson, UIf
Johansson, Peter
Stromberg, Goran
Pettersson, Kenneth
Nilsson, Bertil
Lindh, Hakan
Bucher, Anders
Bjuhr, Lars-Erik
Lauffs, Ove
Ahlstrand, Thomas
Karlsson, Bengt-Goran
Antonsson, Rune
Andersson, Kenneth
Henningsson, Markus
Tyynela, Pasi
Rundgvist, Torben
Carlsson, Lennart
Jonsson, Tommy
Rinaldo, Pontus
Elmqgvist, Joachim
Unosson, Tommy
Lundmark, Lars
Lévbon, Roger
Ludvigsson, Erik
Ohlsson, Bjorn
Sellering, Tommy

O~NO O WNBE
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Finland

Finland

Denmark

Finland

PK Hjorten

PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Véaxjo Pk
Osthammars Pk
Varbergs Pk
Denmark

Frovi Lindesberg PS
Véxjo Pk

Finland

Finland

Jonkopings Pk
Karlshamns UPSK
Denmark

Véxjo Pk

Sport Inca, Spain
Goteborgs PSSK
Finland

Norway

Goteborgs PSSK
Osthammars Pk
Norway

Denmark
Stockholmspolisens SKF
Ostersunds Pk
Trollhattans Pk
Finland

Norway

Vaxjo Pk

KFIK Pistol
Ddéderhults Pk

Frovi Lindesberg PS
KFIK Pistol

Véannas Pk

Falu Sport o Psk
Sjéormens Pk
Motala Pk

Malmo Pk

Ockero SF
Orlogsberga SF
PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Stockholmspolisens SKF
Varbergs Pk

Motala Pk
Olofstréms Pk

Frovi Lindesberg PS
Vargarda Psk
Fryksdalens Pk
Krokeks SKF
Goteborgs PSSK
Sjuntorps PSK
Ddéderhults Pk
Goteborgs PSSK
Handikappslandslaget
KFIK Pistol
Varbergs Pk
Goteborgs PSSK

581
574
576
577
572
575
572
571

98,0 679,0
100,9 674,9
97,7 673,7
95,4 672,4
98,3 670,3
95,2 670,2
96,4 668,4
0,0 571,0

571

570

569

569

568

567

567

566

565

564

563

563

562

561

560

560

560

560

560

559

559

559

558

557

556

556

554

553

551

550

550

550

549

549

547

547

547

547

547

547

547

545

545

540

539

538

537

535

534

531

522

522



61
62
63
64
65

Testman, Soren
D’Apuzzo, Andrea
Karlsson, Par
Lewensjd, Ake
Korhonen, Tero

Denmark
Denmark
Karlshamns UPSK
Goteborgs PSSK
Finland

SWEDISH CUP
521
519
514
456

DNF



Competition result - Air Pistol Women
January 7, 2006

O~NO O WNBE
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Keskitalo, Karoliina
Johansson, Anneli
Nevansuu, Mira
Rundqyvist, Monica
Johansson, Lisbeth
Kovanen, Asta
Thomsson, Jenny
Albrechtsson, Elin
Salo, Jaana
Sonsterud, Gunn Heidi
Viitasari, Paula
Hansen, Karen
Akesson, Cecilia
Andersson, Britta
Ahl, Manja
Unosson, Helen
Lekven, Julie
Kaaro, Kirsti
Virtanen, Anne Maria
Nilsson, Kristina
Carlsson, Malin
Karlsson, Kristina L
Gran, Ingeborg
Andersson, Josefin
Frisk, Sofia

Rénni, Asa

Bosch, Martina
Celojevic, Daniela
Persson, Helén
Bjuhr, Zenitha

Finland

Stockholmspolisens SKF

Finland
Vargarda Psk
Jonkopings Pk
Goteborgs PIF
KFIK Pistol
Ostersunds Pk
Finland
Norway
Finland
Denmark
Klippans Pk
SSK Norra Skane
Kéavlinge Pk
Ddéderhults Pk
Norway
Finland
Katarina PSF
Sjéormens Pk
Unnaryds PSK
KFIK Pistol
Norway
Jonkopings Pk
Upsala SSK
Trollhattans Pk
Goteborgs PSSK
Jonkopings Pk
Njurunda SSK
Ockerd SF

385
383
381
379
379
378
374
374

97,4 482,4
97,7 480,7
97,9 478,9
99,8 478,8
97,0 476,0
97,4 4754
97,6 471,6
93,4 467,4
371
370
369
369
368
366
366
365
365
364
362
361
360
360
358
355
353
343
341
336
333
315

SWEDISH CUP



SWEDISH CUP

Competition result - Air Pistol Junior Men

January 7, 2006

Peltomaki, Jesse
Nordgren, Pontus
Utbult, Robin
Larsson, Patrik
Jorgensen, Lars
Aarre, Marius
Hakansson, Tobias
Kilpelainen, Tomi
Carlsson, Andreas
Elian, Klaus
Engstrém, Niklas
Rasmusson, Jens M
Sonberg, Daniel
Antonsson, Tommie
Elmqvist, Johnny
Laikola, Mika
Engborg, Andreas
Ahlenius, Jesper
Ingelin, Kristoffer
Jigfeldt, Daniel
Larsson, Joachim
Lind, Christian
Perjons, Jon
Alander, Patrik
Nilsson, Tony
Andersson, Jens
Fredriksson, Par

O~NO O WNBE

NNNNONNNNNRRRRERRRRRERRO©
~NOoOUBRWNRPOOONOOUIAWNERERO

Finland

Visborgs SKF
Ockerd SF

Dala Floda PSF
Denmark

Norway

Ronneby F 17 PSK
Finland

Ockerd SF
Denmark
Skyttegymnasiet
Denmark

KFIK Pistol
Varbergs Pk
Sjuntorps PSK
Finland
Karlshamns UPSK
Skyttegymnasiet
Finland

KFIK Pistol

Motala Pk
Denmark
Skyttegymnasiet
Ockerd SF
Ronneby F 17 PSK
Skyttegymnasiet
Falképings SSK

562
561
564
558
552
552
548
549

99,1 661,1
96,9 657,9
86,7 650,7
91,8 649,8
95,7 647,7
95,6 647,6
95,3 643,3
93,2 642,2
540
540
538
538
537
536
533
531
529
529
528
527
522
521
518
518
513
511
459



SWEDISH CUP

Competition result - Air Pistol Junior Women

January 7, 2006

Flaate, Linn Iren
Eriksson, Emma
Lawner, Stina
Nilsson, Emma
Carlsson, Johanna
Jessen, Lonnie
Hull-Nilsson, Elin
Jensen, Eva
Andersson, Maritha
Jonsson, Tove
Karlsson, Ida
Axelsson, Jenny
Rickardsson, Emelie
Rolfsdotter, Anna
Brandels, Siri
Nilsson, Ronja
Axelsson, Malin
Magnusson, Isabelle

O~NO O WNBE

PR ERPRERERRERO
O~NOUIAWNRERO

Norway

Habo Pk
Skyttegymnasiet
Sjéormens Pk
Fryksdalens Pk
Denmark

PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Denmark
Skyttegymnasiet

Vaxjo Pk
Skyttegymnasiet

PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Lonsboda SSK

IK Lyrestad

IK Lyrestad

IK Lyrestad

PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Unnaryds PSK

372
369
365
363
359
362
360
356

93,4 465,4
94,6 463,6
97,0 462,0
95,8 458,8
93,3 452,3
89,8 451,8
86,9 446,9
86,8 442,8
355
355
343
340
338
334
329
306
304
DNF



SWEDISH CUP

Competition result - Air Rifle Men

January 7, 2006

Sannvoll, Kristoffer
Jacobsson Jonas
Haglund, Sven
Olsson, Karl

Sartz, Patrik
Persson, Anders
Olofsson, Christoffer
Jussila, Juho
Iversen, Tor Erik
Hakkinen, Henri
Hansen, Are
Hansson, Roger
Arvidsson, Mikael
Bergstron, Bjorn
Eriksson, Jan
Johansson, Mattias
Thueson, Peter
Puustinen, Jussi
Karlsson, Henrik
Guttenkunst Robert
Holdenmark, Daniel
Dimberg, Peter
Jonsson, Karl Johan
Johansson, Anders
Hed, Tomas
Erlandsson, Christian
Karlsson, Fredrik
Corneliusson, Géthe
Engstrém, Erik
Gustavsson, Hakan
Lindberg, Johan
Lejon, Christian
Jarpenby, Philip
Bucher, Anders
Andersson, Rune
Andersson, Magnus
Eriksson, Dan
Wolfram, Joakim
Lindell, Andreas
Levin, Jimmy
Puhakka, Antti
Lydén, Mattias
Goransson, Arne
Johansson, Mikael
Hvass, Joel
Normann, Fredrik
Lennartsson, Lars
Wirestam, Michael
Akesson, Carl
Hermansson, Mikael
Rummelhoff, Herman
Palsson, Jorgen
Johansson, Per
Eriksson, Filip
Sanglén, Henrik
Johnsson, Christer
Lundgren, Fredrik
Axberg, Conny
Suomela, Christer
Theorin, Oskar

O~NO O WNBE

oo oo bbb DMDMBAEDAEDIEDIMDNWOWMWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNNNNNDMNNMNNRPRRPRPEPEPEPERPRERPREEREO
QOWOUO~NOUUPRNWNRPOOONODUODNMAWNRPOOONOOPWNPOOONOUOPRWNPEPOOO~NOOUIA WNEO

Norway

Krokeks SKF
Trollhattebygdens SPK
Jarnsida SF

Flata Sportskyttar
Kéavlinge SPK

Flata Sportskyttar
Finland

Norway

Finland

Norway

Monsteras SF
Jonkdpings SF
Krokeks SKF

Forsa Spsk

Kvibergs SF

Denmark

Finland

Kvibergs SF
Sodermalm & L SPSK
Kvibergs SF

Flata Sportskyttar
Kvibergs SF
Skillingmark SKF
Forsa Spsk
Sjuh@radsbygdens SPK
Jonkdpings SF
Svedala-Bdrringe SKF
Grimmetons SKF
Skee SG

Solna SSK

Umea SKF

Néassjo USF
Skabersjo SKF
Vasterviks SG
Kvibergs SF
Figeholms SKF
Eskilstuna SKF

Ossjo SKF

Ringamala SKF
Finland

Soraby SKF
Sodermalm & L SPSK
Kvibergs SF

Kvibergs SF

| 16/Lv 6 SKF
Sjuh@radsbygdens SPK
Jonkdpings SF
Malmdskyttarna
Monsteras SF
Norway

Faltjagarnas SKF
Sjuh@radsbygdens SPK
Tvaakers SKG
Kvibergs SF

Ullareds Spk
Trollhattebygdens SPK
Linkdpings SSK

Gefle friv Skarp
Sodermalm & L SPSK

599
595
593
593
592
592
594
592

104,3 703,3
103,8 698,8
104,9 697,9
103,3 696,3
103,3 695,3
102,1 694,1

99,6 693,6
99,0 691,0
590
590
590
589
589
587
587
587
586
586
585
585
585
585
584
584
584
583
583
582
582
581
581
581
580
580
580
579
579
579
578
577
577
577
576
576
576
576
575
573
573
573
571
571
570
570
570
569
569
569
569
569



SWEDISH CUP

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Millvik, Daniel
Nes, Mikael
Jaktlund, Roger
Lindahl, Johan
Andersson, Mikael
Bergdahl, Lars
Alvarez, Walter
Fuglevang, Morten
Larsson, Henning
Andersson, Niklas
Larsson, Johan
Carlsson, Géran
Lind, Patrik
Henriksson, Anders
Bohlin, Lars-Erik
Sonesson, Bengt
Soderdahl, Claes

Sjuhédradshygdens SPK
Forstraskhed SF
Soraby SKF
Malmdskyttarna
Gamleby SG

SSK Qulan

Peru

Norway

Kinneveds SKF
Almhults SKF

Gullabo SKF
Sédermalm & L SPSK
Tomelilla SKF

Horby Spk

Heby SKF

Kvidinge SKF
Bronnestads SKF

569
568
567
566
566
566
566
563
560
557
556
552
551
546
545
541
532



SWEDISH CUP

Competition result - Air Rifle Women

January 7, 2006
Yli-Kikka, Marjo
Olssen, Gyda E
Mikkelsen, Camilla
Normann, Anna
Franzen, Andrea
Etula, Hanna
Nygren, Ida Bie
Bach, Giske
Helmersson, Irene
Koivu, Viivi
Pettersson, Ida
Mauritzon, Linda
Hallnds, Hanna
Lundmark, Sara
Ranta, Jenni
Levin, Maria
Helsinger, Lotta
Sandholm, Laura
Goransson, Emma
Rickardsson, Linda
Jansson, Emelie
Gustafsson, Maria
Olofsson, Linda
Berglund, Lisa
Petersson, Hanna
Juppala, Helena
Westerberg, Mikaela
Arnevall, Mari
Juliusson, Kristina
Hytdnen, Minna
Johansson, Fanny
Larsson, Helén
Engvist, Marie
Karlsson, Katrin
Gustafsson, Anna
Flodberg, Ann-Sofie
Borg, Hilde
Gustafsson, Linda
Larsson, Inger
Kjellsson, Helen
Gillman, Mikaela
Fritzon, Johanna
Gustavsson, Eva-Lotta
Ramsing. Lolo
Berglund, Sara
Breirem, Berit

O~NO O WNBE

A DADBABBAEADEDADDMWWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNNNNNMNNMNNRERPRPRPEPEPEPERPERPREREO
O WNRPFPOOO~NOODUPRMNWNRPOOO~NOUOPMWNRPODOO~NOODMWDNEO

Finland

Norway

Denmark

| 16/Lv 6 SKF
Faltjagarnas SKF
Finland

Norway

Norway
Forstraskhed SF
Finland

Skoga Ekshérad
Monsteras SF
Sjuh@radsbygdens SPK
Drangsmarks SF
Finland

Ringamala SKF
Kubikenborgs USKF
Finland

Skoga Ekshérad
Almhults SKF
Sandvikens SG
Eskilstuna SKF
Kinneveds SKF
Boras Luftgevarsklubb
Tvaakers SKG
Finland
Falkenbergs SKF
Faltjagarnas SKF
Arvidsjaur SKF
Finland

Ringamala SKF
Akarps sportskyttar
Eskilstuna SKF
Falkenbergs SKF
SSK Qulan
Soderala AIK SP
Malmoskyttarna
SSK Qulan
Gullabo SKF
Soraby SKF
Monsteras SF
Kinneveds SKF

| 16/Lv 6 SKF
Kvibergs SF

Boras Luftgevarsklubb
Norway

396
394
391
393
395
392
393
391

103,0 499,0
100,3 494,3
103,2 494,2
100,8 493,8

98,7 493,7
101,6 493,6
100,0 493,0

97,7 488,7

390
390
390
390
389
389
388
388
388
388
387
387
386
386
386
386
386
385
385
385
385
384
383
382
382
382
381
381
381
380
380
379
379
378
377
376
372
369



SWEDISH CUP

Competition result - Air Rifle Junior Men
January 7, 2006

O~NO O WNBE
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Lindberg, Robin
Ollikainen, Mikko
Larm, Robert
Gillman, Markus
Rosenberg, Erik
Gronkjar, Kasper

Svendsen, Bjorn Thomas

Matilainen, Toni
Nikolaisen, Even
Soini, Juha
Blomguvist, Daniel
Solberg, Knut Anders
Nilsson, Fredrik
Lahtinen, Henri
Bakken, Ole Magnus
Magnusson, Robin
Nordstréom Henrik
Eriksson, Jonas
Ruokolainen, Olli
Solbakken, Jesper
Normann, Tobias
Olsson, Mattis
Johansson, Christian
Hallberg, Samuel
Olofsson, Pierre
Andersson, Sam
Lénn, Bjorn
Carlsson, Richard
Brandebo, Daniel
Lindblad, Martin
Gustafsson, Erik
Eriksson, Rasmus
Forsgren, Fredrik
Jensen, Dennis
Wilhelmsson, Per
Svensk, Gustav
Eliasson, Joakim
Hemling, Anton
Ljungkvist, Oscar
Bengtsson, Henrik
Ragnarsson, Tim
Nielsen, Anton
Rummelhof, Kristoffer
Renmark, Christoffer
Henriksen, Christoffer
Svensson, Christoffer
Lid, Odin
Gustavsson, Pontus
Kieri, Oskar

Askildt, Baard
Soldin, Johan
Runesson, Jimmy
Valkama, Sami
Karlsson. Jimmy
Jonsson, Per
Fagerstrom, Adrian
Toften, Ola

Nilsson, Fredrick
Figenschau, Kristian
Lofstrand, Mikael

Gefle friv Skarp
Finland

Soraby SKF
Monsteras SF
Skyttegymnasiet
Skyttegymnasiet
Norway

Finland

Norway

Finland
Sandvikens SG
Norway
Skyttegymnasiet
Finland

Norway

SSK Qulan
Gefle friv Skarp

Sjuh@radsbygdens SPK

Finland

Norway

| 16/Lv 6 SKF
Skyttegymnasiet
Kvibergs SF
Skyttegymnasiet
Skyttegymnasiet
Skyttegymnasiet
Skyttegymnasiet
Ullareds Spk
Sandvikens SG
Skyttegymnasiet
SSK Qulan
Figeholms SKF
Ramselefors SKF
Ullareds Spk
Néassjo USF
Forsa Spsk
Kvibergs SF
Skyttegymnasiet
Néassjo USF
Limhamns SKF
Limhamns SKF
Soraby SKF
Norway
Limhamns SKF
Norway
Brénnestads SKF
Norway
Kvibergs SF
Umea SKF
Norway
Eskilstuna SKF
Soraby SKF
Finland
Vasterviks SG
Kristianstads SF
Asp6 SKF
Norway
Malmaoskyttarna
Norway

Boras Luftgevarsklubb

501
589
587
587
585
588
588
584

100,3 691,3
101,9 690,9
102,4 689,4
101,1 688,1
102,7 687,7
99,4 687,4
97,4 685,4
100,6 684,6

584

584

583

582

582

581

581

581

579

579

578

578

578

577

575

575

574

573

573

573

572

572

572

571

571

569

569

566

565

565

565

564

564

563

562

561

560

560

560

558

558

557

557

556

555

553

551

551

545

544

535

535



SWEDISH CUP

61
62
63
64

Lind, Christian
Solberg, Harald
Storck, Carl
Bergstrom, Fredrik

Tomelilla SKF
Norway
Alvesta SF
Soraby SKF

535
533
522
490



SWEDISH CUP

Competition result - Air Rifle Junior Women

January 7, 2006

Gustavsson, Malin
Mansson, Emma
Lindstréom, Matilda
Johansson, Viktoria
Larsson, Helena
Frilander, Pauliina
Hoegsberg, Sidsel
Jannesson, Marie
Jensen, Anette
Jonsson, Fredrika
Hermansson, Therese
Karlsson, Elin
Eriksson, Johanna
Henriksen, Gitte
Stenmark, Julia
Johansson, Maria
Lindberg, Cecilia
Sturesson, Jennie
Hagglund, Maria
Bergdahl, Jessica
Jorgensen, Marie
Tormala, Tiia
Arvidsson, Emma
Persson, Jennie
Tuvstein, Linn
Skenning, Emma
Hansen, Pernille
Bohlin, Ewa
Poulsen, Maria D
Fredin, Sara
Sandgren, Lisa
Hemstrom, Angelica
Akerblom, Desireé
Eriksson, Susanne
Buch, Kristine
Strdmberg, Hanna
Haggstrom, Kristina
Hultgren, Johanna
Mattsson, Britta
Ofverstrom, Anna
Jensen, Rikke
Mansson, Ida
Nyhlen, Anna
Nordberg, Sofie
Ogren, Hanna
Magnusson, Julia
Sdderberg, Jenny
Haggstrom, Monika
Etula, Noora
Westergren, Therese
Karlsson, Jill
Nyman, Johanna
Andersson, Elin
Brun Hansen, Cilie
Antonsson, Emma
Remnerth, Sara
Ostsjo, Martina
Nordahl, May E
Rénnemyr, Sussie
Martinsson, Martina

O~NO O WNBE

oo oo bbb DMDMBAEDAEDIEDIMDNWOWMWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNNNNNDMNNMNNRPRRPRPEPEPEPERPRERPREEREO
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Kvibergs SF
Asp6 SKF
Ramselefors SKF
Ringamala SKF
Gullabo SKF
Finland

Denmark
Skyttegymnasiet
Denmark
Kvibergs SF
Skyttegymnasiet
Gullabo SKF
Skyttegymnasiet
Denmark
Bastutrask SKF
Kvibergs SF
Asp6 SKF
Soraby SKF
Ramselefors SKF
Skyttegymnasiet
Denmark

Finland

Alvesta SF
Skoga Ekshérad
Norway

SSK Qulan
Denmark

Heby SKF
Denmark

Forsa Spsk
Umea SKF
Forstraskhed SF
Asp6 SKF
Trollhattebygdens SPK
Denmark
Ramselefors SKF
Ramselefors SKF
Skoga Ekshérad
Forsa Spsk
T-shooters SSK
Denmark

Asp6 SKF
Skyttegymnasiet
Svedala-Boérringe SKF
Ramselefors SKF
| 16/Lv 6 SKF
Forstraskhed SF
Ramselefors SKF
Finland
Vasterviks SG
Vasterviks SG
Angelholms SKF
Forstraskhed SF
Norway
Skyttegymnasiet
Skyttegymnasiet
Asp6 SKF
Norway
Svedala-Boérringe SKF
Déadesjo SKF

395
391
392
390
390
390
390
391

102,7 497,7
103,1 494,1
100,5 492,5
100,5 490,5
99,9 489,9 eq 9,6
99,9 489,9 eq 95
98,7 488,7
96,5 487,5
390
389
389
389
389
389
389
389
389
388
388
387
387
387
387
387
387
387
387
386
386
386
386
385
384
384
384
383
383
382
382
382
381
381
381
380
380
379
379
379
379
379
379
378
377
377
376
376
375
375
374
373



SWEDISH CUP

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Nordh Schénbeck, Rebecca

Stubsjéen, Ingrid

Juliusson, Karolina

Skarpeid, Renate
Bergdahl, Sara
Olsson, Sanna
Bengtsson, Erika
Johansson, Linda
Odén, Mia
Figenschau, Marit
Lindman, Josefin
Andersson, Sofia
Jonsson, Anna
Jonsson, Tina
Fasth, Erica
Berntsen, Pia

Sjobo USG
Norway
Arvidsjaur SKF
Norway

SSK Qulan
Umea SKF
Gullabo SKF
Nassjo USF
Umea SKF
Norway
Soraby SKF
Skyttegymnasiet
Alvesta SF
Alvesta SF
Soraby SKF
Norway

371
371
371
371
369
369
368
367
366
361
360
358
357
351
343
342



SWEDISH CUP

Best Air Pistol Men
Day1l Day 2 Day 3 Total

Statager, Tomas Den 578 578 576 1732
Lindgren, Dick Swe 579 573 575 1727
Jahnsson, Kai Fin 563 578 581 1722
Koivu, Jari Fin 571 573 577 1721
Sorensen, Frans Den 576 575 570 1721
Bonander, Anders Swe 576 571 572 1719
Fredriksson, Peter Swe 571 577 571 1719
Tiainen, Teemu Fin 570 570 574 1714
Turja, Jyrki Fin 567 578 568 1713
Perez, Miguel Swe 571 bB66 569 1706
Antonsson, Robert Swe 565 568 571 1704
Johansson, Lars Swe 559 570 572 1701
Lahti, Teemu Fin 559 575 567 1701
Skandker, Ragnar Swe 567 570 564 1701
Pettersson, Alexander Swe 562 571 566 1699
Andersson, Mikael Swe b560 565 569 1694

Krabb, Niklas Swe 568 559 567 1694



SWEDISH CUP

Best Air Pistol Women

Johansson, Anneli
Keskitalo, Karoliina
Salo, Jaana
Nevansuu, Mira
Thomsson, Jenny
Rundgqvist, Monica
Hansen, Karen
Johansson, Lisbeth
Albrechtsson, Elin
Kovanen, Asta
Lekven, Julie
Carlsson, Malin
Sonsterud, Gunn Heidi
Virtanen, Anne Mari
Ahl, Manja

Kaaro, Kirsti

Swe
Fin

Fin

Fin

Swe
Swe
Den
Swe
Swe
Swe
Nor
Swe
Nor
Swe
Swe
Fin

Dayl Day 2 Day 3 Total

380
380
379
375
378
376
376
371
376
371
372
372
363
373
365
362

380
375
384
378
379
375
379
374
373
372
374
372
371
368
371
374

383 1143
385 1140
371 1134
381 1134
374 1131
379 1130
369 1124
379 1124
374 1123
378 1121
365 1111
360 1104
370 1104
362 1103
366 1102
364 1100



SWEDISH (%lélrlf’
Best Air Pistol Junior Men

Day1l Day 2 Day 3 Total

Peltomdli, Jesse Fin 562 559 562 1683
Nordgren, Pontfus  Swe 555 560 561 1676
Larsson, Patrik Swe 548 561 558 1667
Utbult, Robin Swe 548 553 564 1665
Jorgensen, Lars Den 547 bBbh2 5Hh2 1651
Kilpeldginen, Tomi Fin 543 546 549 1638
Aarre, Marius Nor 537 548 5b2 1637
Engstrom, Niklas Swe 548 544 538 1630
Carlsson, Andreas  Swe 545 544 B40 1629

Hakansson, Tobias Swe h46 527 548 1621



SWEDISH Cﬂlélr[f’
Best Air Pistol Junior Women

Day1 Day 2 Day 3 Total

Flaate, Linn Iren Nor 357 362 372 1091
Jessen, Lonnie Den 359 356 362 1077
Lawner, Stina Swe 357 354 365 1076
Nilsson, Emma Swe 345 366 363 1074
Eriksson, Emma Swe 346 350 369 1065
Jonsson, Tove Swe 361 342 355 1058
Jensen, Eva Den 357 345 356 1058
Carlsson, Johanna Swe 354 343 359 1056
Hull-Nilsson, Elin Swe 343 352 360 1055
Karlsson, Ida Swe 351 355 343 1049
Andersson, Maritha Swe 345 346 355 1046

Rickardsson, Emelie Swe 349 353 338 1040



SWEDISH CUP

Best Pistol shooter

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3
Namn Klass Res Podng Res Podng Res Podng Total podng
Johansson, Anneli APW 380 6 380 6 383 9 21
Keskitalo, Karolina APW 380 6 375 1 385 11 18
Salo, Jana APW 379 5 384 10 15
Nevansuu, Mira APW 375 1 378 4 381 7 12
Jahnsson, Kai APM 578 4 581 7 11
Statager, Tomas APM 578 4 578 4 576 2 10
Thomsson, Jenny APW 378 4 379 5 9
Rundqvist, Monica APW 376 2 575 1 379 5 8
Hansen, Karen APW 376 2 379 5 7
Lindgren, Dick APM 579 5 575 1 6
Johansson, Lisbeth APW 379 b5 5
Kovanen, Asta APW 378 4 4
Turja, Jyrki APM 578 4 4
Fredriksson, Peter APM 577 3 3
Soérensen, Frans APM 576 2 575 1 3
Albrechtsson, Elin APW 376 2 2
Bonander, Anders APM 576 2 2
Lahti, Teemu APM 575 1 1

Koivu, Jari APM 577 3



SWEDISH CUP

Best Air Rifle Men
Day1 Day 2 Day 3 Total
Sannvoll, Kristoffer Nor 595 5B96 H99 1790

Jacobsson, Jonas Swe 597 595 B95 1787
Haglund, Sven Swe 594 593 B93 1780
Sartz, Patrik Swe 594 594 592 1780
Hansen, Are Nor b94 B93 59O 1777
Hakkinen, Henri Fin B92 594 Bo0 1776
Olofsson, Christoffer Swe 591 588 594 1773
Persson, Anders Swe 591 588 592 1771
Jussila. Juho Fin 592 587 592 1771
Hansson, Roger Swe 500 591 589 1770

Jonsson, Karl-Johan Swe 587 595 B84 1766
Guttenkunst, Robert Swe 590 589 B85 1764

Iversen, Tor Erik Nor 586 587 590 1763
Puustinen, Jussi Fin 587 5H90 5B86 1763
Bergstrom, Bjorn Swe b89 bBB6 H87 1762

Eriksson, Jan Swe 586 580 587 1753



SWEDISH CUP

Best Air Rifle Women
Day1l Day 2 Day 3 Total

Yli-Kiikka, Marjo Fin 392 396 396 1184
Fransen, Andrea Swe 392 393 395 1180
Koivu, Viivi Fin 394 395 390 1179
Etula, Hanna Fin 395 391 392 1178
Mikkelsen, Camilla Den 395 392 391 1178
Olssen, Gyda E Nor 390 393 394 1177
Normann, Anna Swe 391 391 393 1175
Nygren, Ida Bie Nor 391 389 393 1173
Pettersson, Ida Swe 391 392 390 1173
Lundmark, Sara Swe 393 387 389 1169
Bach, Giske Nor 388 388 391 1167
Juppala, Helena Fin 392 390 385 1167
Olofsson, Linda Swe 390 389 386 1165
Levin, Maria Swe 387 387 388 1162
Gustavsson, Maria Swe 387 388 386 1161
Arnevall, Mari Swe 391 385 385 1161

Westerberg, Mikaela Swe 385 390 385 1160



SWEDISH CUP

Best Air Rifle Junior Men
Day1 Day 2 Day 3 Total

Rosenberg, Erik Swe 585 592 B85 1762
Lindberg, Robin Swe 584 584 591 1759
Lahtinen, Henrik Fin 588 589 581 1758
Ollikainen, Mikko Fin 582 586 589 1757
Larm, Robert Swe 586 584 587 1757
Gillman, Markus Swe 584 583 587 1754
Blomkvist, Daniel Swe 589 582 583 1754
Nikolaisen, Even Nor 582 587 584 1753
Svendsen, Bjorn Thomas  Nor 584 578 588 1750
Magnusson, Robin Swe 580 588 b81 1749
Gronkjdr, Kasper Swe 577 579 588 1744
Solberg, Knut Anders Nor 576 586 582 1744
Nordstrom, Henrik Swe 579 585 579 1743
Matilainen, Toni Fin 581 576 584 1741

Nilsson, Fredrik Swe 579 584 544 1707



SWEDISH (%lGJ”If’
Best Air Rifle Junior Women

Day1 Day 2 Day 3 Total

Gustavsson, Malin Swe 393 396 395 1184
Hoegsberg, Sidsel Den 394 393 390 1177
Persson, Jennie Swe 394 391 387 1172
Frilander, Pauliina Fin 389 392 390 1171
Henriksen, Gitte Den 386 394 389 1169
Larsson; Helena Swe 391 387 390 1168
Johansson, Viktoria Swe 393 385 390 1168
Lindstrom, Matilda Swe 388 387 392 1167
Hermansson, Therese  Swe 389 389 389 1167
Hdgglund, Maria Swe 388 389 388 1165
Hansen, Pernille Den 394 384 387 1165
Jannesson, Marie Swe 386 387 391 1164
Eriksson, Johanna Swe 385 390 389 1164
Mdnsson, Emma Swe 383 389 391 1163
Karlsson, Elin Swe 385 389 389 1163
Stenmark, Julia Swe 389 384 389 1162
Akerblom, Desireé Swe 391 385 384 1160
Lindberg, Cecilia Swe 384 386 389 1159
Jorgensen, Mari Den 385 386 387 1158
Stromberg, Hanna Swe 388 387 383 1158

Hultgren, Johanna Swe 386 390 382 1158



SWEDISH CUP

Best Rifle shooter

Day 1 Day2  Day3 Total
Namn Klass Res Podng Res Podng Res Podng podng
Sannvoll, Kristoffer ARM 595 10 596 11 5H99 14 35
Jacobsson, Jonas ARM 597 12 595 10 595 10 32
Yli-Kiikka, Marjo ARW 392 7 39 11 39 1 29
Gustavsson, Malin ARJW 393 8 396 11 395 10 29
Fransen, Andrea ARW 392 7 393 8 395 10 25
Sartz, Patrik ARM 594 9 594 9 592 7 25
Koivu, Viivi ARW 394 9 395 10 390 5 24
Etula, Hanna ARW 395 10 391 6 392 7 23
Mikkelsen, Camilla ARW 395 10 392 7 391 6 23
Olssen, Gyda E ARW 390 5 393 8 394 9 22
Hansen, Are ARM 594 9 593 8 590 5 22
Hoegsberg, Sidsel ARJW 394 9 393 8 390 5 22
Hdkkinen, Henri ARM 592 7 594 9 590 5 21
Normann, Anna ARW 391 6 391 6 393 8 20
Olofsson, Christoffer ARM 591 6 588 3 594 9 18
Nygren, Ida Bie ARW 391 6 389 4 393 8 18
Pettersson, Ida ARW 391 6 392 7 390 5 18
Persson, Jennie ARJW 394 9 391 6 387 2 17
Haglund, Sven ARM 594 9 593 8 17
Persson, Anders ARM 591 6 588 3 592 7 16
Jussila. Juho ARM 592 7 5B87 2 592 7 16
Frilander, Pauliina ARJW 389 4 392 7 390 5 16
Hansson, Roger ARM 590 5 591 6 589 4 15
Henriksen, Gitte ARJW 386 1 394 9 389 4 14
Lundmark, Sara ARW 393 8 387 2 389 4 14
Larsson; Helena ARJW 391 6 387 2 390 5 13
Johansson, Viktoria ARJW 393 8 390 5 13
Lindstrom, Matilda ARJW 388 3 387 2 392 7 12
Bach, Giske ARW 388 3 388 3 391 6 12
Helmersson, Irené ARW 392 7 390 5 12
Hermansson, Therese ARJW 389 4 389 4 389 4 12



Jonsson, Karl-Johan
Juppala, Helena
Olsson, Karl
Hansen, Pernille
Mdénsson, Emma
Hdgglund, Maria
Rosenberg, Erik
Olofsson, Linda
Jannesson, Marie
Eriksson, Johanna
Lahtinen, Henrik
Guttenkunst, Robert
Iversen, Tor Erik
Karlsson, Elin
Stenmark, Julia
Puustinen, Jussi
Lindberg, Robin
Ollikainen, Mikko
Jonsson, Fredrika
Levin, Maria
Bergstrom, Bjorn
Arvidsson, Mikael
Sandholm, Laura
Ranta, Jenni
Goransson, Emma
Gustavsson, Maria
Arnevall, Mari
Akerblom, Desireé
Jensen, Anette
Mauritzon, Linda
Lindberg, Cecilia
Hallnds, Hanna
Larm, Robert
Westerberg, Mikaela
Antonsson, Emma
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Stromberg, Hanna
Fritzon, Johanna
Blomkvist, Daniel
Johansson, Maria
Svendsen, Bjorn T
Gronkjdr, Kasper
Bohlin, Ewa
Magnusson, Robin
Sturesson, Jennie
Gillman, Markus
Helsinger, Lotta
Jorgensen, Mari
Rickardsson, Linda
Erlandsson, Christian
Eriksson, Susanne
Hdggstrom, Kristina
Nikolaisen, Even
Solbakken, Jesper
Gustavsson, Anna
Johansson, Fanny
Juliusson, Kristina
Arvidsson, Emma
Bergdahl, Jessica
Skenning, Emma
Tuvstein, Linn
Tormdle, Tiia
Johansson, Mattias
Eriksson, Jan
Jansson, Emelie
Larsson, Helen
Karlsson, Fredrik
Mansson, Ida
Stubsjoen, Ingrid
Solberg, Knut Anders
Hytonen, Minna
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Fredin, Sara
Poulsen, Maria D
Sandgren, Lisa
Berglund, Lisa
Pettersson, Hanna
Thueson, Peter
Lejon, Christian
Ekman, Scott
Nordstrom, Henrik
Eriksson, Jan
Hultgren, Johanna
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